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	CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES
Round 1: Friday     27 May 2022
Round 2: Friday     10 June 2022
Round 3: Friday     17 June 2022
Round 4: Friday     24 June 2022
Round 5: Friday       1 July 2022
Round 6: Friday       8 July 2022
QF: Friday 15 July 2022      Horley BC
SF: Friday 22 July 2022      Horley BC
	CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS
Round 1: Thursday   2 June 2022
Round 2: Thursday   9 June 2022
Round 3: Thursday 16 June 2022
Round 4: Thursday 23 June 2022
Round 5: Thursday 30 June 2022
Round 6: Thursday   7 July 2022
QF: Thursday  14 July 2022  Leatherhead BC
SF: Thursday   21 July 2022 Leatherhead BC

	CHAMPIONSHIP TRIPLES
Round 1: Tuesday   31 May 2022
Round 2: Tuesday     7 June 2022
Round 3: Tuesday   14 June 2022
Round 4: Tuesday   21 June 2022
Round 5: Tuesday   28 June 2022
Round 6: Tuesday     5 July 2022

QF: Tuesday 12 July 2022     Purley Bury BC
SF: Tuesday 19 July 2022     Purley Bury BC

	CHAMPIONSHIP FOURS
Round 1: Monday 13 June 2022
Round 2: Monday 20 June 2022
Round 3: Monday 27 June 2022
Round 4: Monday   4 July 2022
 
 
QF: Monday 11 July 2022          Cranleigh BC
SF: Wednesday 18 July 2022     Cranleigh BC

	UNBADGED SINGLES
Round 1: Wednesday 18 May 2022
Round 2: Wednesday 25 May 2022
Round 3: Wednesday   1 June 2022
Round 4: Wednesday   8 June 2022
Round 5: Wednesday 15 June 2022
Round 6: Wednesday 22 June 2022

QF: Wednesday 29 June 22 Malden Manor BC
SF: Wednesday 6 July 22    Malden Manor BC

	SENIOR FOURS
Round 1: Thursday 12 May 2022
Round 2: Thursday 19 May 2022
Round 3: Thursday 26 May 2022
Round 4: Wednesday 13 July 2022
 
 

QF: Wednesday 20 July 22 Leatherhead BC
SF: Wednesday 27 July 22 Leatherhead BC     

	TWO-WOOD
Early Rounds: Sunday 12 June 2022
09:00 for 09:30 start
Area 1: Shirley Park
Area 2: West Wimbledon & Southey
Area 3: Old Coulsdon & Ashtead
Area 4: Old Dean
 
QF & SF: Sunday 24 July 2022   Knaphill BC
 
	WALTER CROSS
Sunday 1 May 2022
Croydon B.C.
 
TOP FOUR
SF & FINAL PLAY ON
Sunday 18 September 2022
Horley BC

	CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS & OFFICERS BOWL
PLAY BY DATES:
Round 1: Sunday 22 May 2022
Round 2: Sunday   5 June 2022
Round 3: Sunday 19 June 2022
Round 4: Sunday   3 July 2022
 

QF: PLAY BY  Sunday 17 July 2022
 
SF: PLAY ON Friday 22 July 2022  Horley BC
 
	MIXED PAIRS  &  MIXED FOURS
PLAY-BY DATES
 
Round 1: Sunday 22 May 2022
Round 2: Sunday 12 June 2022
Round 3: Sunday   3 July 2022
Round 4: Sunday 24 July 2022
Round 5: Sunday 14 August 2022
 
QF: PLAY BY  Sunday 4 September 2022
 
SF & FINAL PLAY ON
Sunday 18 September 2022  Horley BC


	
FOURS
	
TRIPLES
	
PAIRS
	
SINGLES

	4A  v  1B
	1B  v  4A
	1B  v  2A
	3A  v  2B

	2B  v  1A
	4B  v  2B
	3B  v  4A
	2A  v  1A

	3B  v  3A
	3A  v  2A
	1A  v  3A
	3B  v  1B

	2A  v  4B
	1A  v  3B
	4B  v  2B
	4A  v  4B

	TBC
	Purley Bury
	TBC
	Horley

	Monday 11th July
	Tuesday 12th July
	Thursday 14th July
	Friday 15th July

	Monday 18th July
	Tuesday 19th July
	Thursday 21st July
	Friday 22nd July



	UNBADGED SINGLES
	SENIOR FOURS
	TWO WOOD Quarter & Semi-Finals

	2A  v  1B
	1A  v  2B
	4A  v  4B

	2B  v  3A
	3A  v  2A
	3A  v  1B

	1A  v  4A
	1B  v  3B
	3B  v  2A

	3B  v  4B
	4B  v  4A
	2B  v  1A

	TBC
	TBC
	TBC

	Wednesday 29th June
	Wednesday 20th July
	Sunday 24th July

	Wednesday 6th July
	Wednesday 27th July
	

	C OF C SEMI-FINALS
	OFFICERS BOWL-SEMI FINALS
	WALTER CROSS

	Area 2 v Area 4
	Area 1 v Area 3
	Area 1  v  Area 3

	Area 3 v Area 1
	Area 2 v Area 4
	Area 4  v  Area 2

	Horley
	Horley
	Croydon

	Friday 22nd July
	Friday 22nd July
	Sunday 1st May

	 
	 
	 

	TOP FOUR
	MIXED PAIRS SEMI-FINALS
	MIXED FOURS SEMI-FINALS

	Area 3 v Area 4
	Area 4 v Area 2
	Area 4 v Area 1

	Area 1 v Area 2
	Area 1 v Area 3
	Area 2 v Area 3

	TBC

	Semi-Finals & Final Sunday 18th September
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